145| www.havaco.pl | Catalog 14.05.2024, version 6.9
AM6
Axial fans
Axial fan for wall or window mounting. Mounting plate made of powder
coated steel sheet. The rotor has 6 blades with a concave profile, made of
powder-coated steel sheet. Air flow direction: motor-rotor.
Asynchronous single phase 230V, 50Hz. Suitable for voltage regulation or fre-
quency converter (3 phase products). Protection class IP 44, insulation class B.

[V]
Frequency
[Hz]
Sound
pressure level
[dB(A)]
Weight
[kg]
Controller
HRX
Controller
HRB
Frequency
converter for
3~ products
AM6-250/2200 M / AM6-250/2200 T 2200 2900 150 / 110 1,0 / 0,87 230 / 400 50 61 6,3 2,5 1,5 Yes
AM6-250/1200 M / AM6-250/1200 T 1200 1475 65 / 50 0,4 / 0,35 230 / 400 50 45 6,0 1,0 1,5 Yes
AM6-300/2000 M / AM6-300/2000 T 2000 1445 90 / 70 0,45 / 0,52 230 / 400 50 48 7,0 1,0 1,5 Yes
AM6-350/3200 M / AM6-350/3200 T 3250 1460 160 / 120 1,05 / 0,30 230 / 400 50 53 8,2 2,5 1,5 Yes
AM6-400/4500 M / AM6-400/4500 T 4500 1425 185 / 150 1,17 / 0,57 230 / 400 50 56 8,2 2,5 1,5 Yes
AM6-450/5000 M / AM6-450/5000 T 5000 1430 200 / 170 1,1 / 0,75 230 / 400 50 60 9,6 2,5 1,5 Yes
AM6-500/5500 M / AM6-500/5500 T 5500 1440 230 / 200 1,1 / 1,1 230 / 400 50 62 11,0 2,5 1,5 Yes
AM6-550/6000 M / AM6-550/6000 T 6000 1440 220 / 220 1,07 / 1,07 230 / 400 50 63 15,3 2,5 1,5 Yes
AM6-600/8000 M / AM6-600/8000 T 8000 1400 235 / 235 1,15 / 1,15 230 / 400 50 65 15,6 2,5 1,5 Yes
Sound pressure level measured outdoor at 3 m.
Dimensions [mm]
Model A B C Ød E ØF G
AM6-250/2200 333 275 80 261 80 8 10